
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

30 31 4 21/25

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 27 28 29 30 31

20/45 18/63 16/79

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 28 29 30 31
31 19/98 19/117 21/138

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

19/157 30 31 19/176

 August  17-20              

            August  24              
  August            26  First Day of School

  Act 80 Day (No School)  September        7 Labor Day - No School
 October            9 Teacher In-Service Day 
 October           12 Columbus Day - No School
 November         13    Parent-Teacher Conferences
 November         13 ACT 80 Day - Teacher In-Service 
November         25 Noon Dismissal Day
 Nov. 26 - 31 Thanksgiving Vacation
December        22 Noon Dismissal Day

    Dec. 23  -  Jan. 1 Christmas Vacation
 January           18 MLKJ Day - No School for Students
 Jan. 31 - Feb. 5 Catholic Schools Week 
 February         12 ACT 80 Day
 February         15 Presidents' Day - No School
March               8 No School
 April                TerraNova Testing

  March 31 - April 5 Easter Vacation
 April                30 ACT 80 Day - Teacher CIA Day in Erie
May                   3 No School

   May                 31 Memorial Day - No School
 June                  3 Eighth Grade Graduation
June                   4 Last Day of School - NOON DISMISSAL

                                      SAINT MICHAEL SCHOOL CALENDAR             

Make-up Day #4 - 3/31/2021

  9 Week Interim
Make-up Day #1 - 01/18/2021               

 SNOW MAKE-UP DAYS

Make-up Day #3 - 03/08/2021

                                                                2020-2021                    
JULY SEPTEMBERAUGUST

 Month

 August
 September
 October
 November
 December
 January
 February
 March
 April
 May
 June

Date

  4
21
20
18
16
19
19
21
19
19
  4 

To Date

        4 
      25
      45
      63
      79
      98
    117
    138
    157
    176
    180

 Tardy Bell         8:00 AM 
 Dismissal          2:25 PM
 (Bus Students)
 All Others         2:30 PM

 Mar. 19  End of 3rd 9 weeks

Make-up Day #2 - 02/15/2021          

 June 4   End of 4th 9 weeks

12/22/2020

NOON DISMISSAL DAYS

06/04/2021

LEGEND

  End of 9 Weeks

  First/Last Day

   In-Service Day

  Vacation Day 

  Early Dismissal Day

APRIL MAY JUNE

  K - 8 GRADING PERIODS

DECEMBERNOVEMBER

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH

OCTOBER

11/25/2020

4/180

 Jan. 15  End of 2nd 9 weeks

Teacher In-Service Days 
 Oct. 28  End of 1st 9 weeksTeacher In-Service 

  

  
  

  

  


	Sheet1

