

SAINT MICHAEL SCHOOL CALENDAR

2020-2021

JULY							AUGUST							SEPTEMBER						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4							1			1	2	3	4	5
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	6	☺	8	9	10	11	12
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
26	27	28	29	30	31		23	24	25	26	27	28	29	27	28	29	30			21/25
OCTOBER							NOVEMBER							DECEMBER						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3		1	2	3	4	5	6	7		△	2	3	4	5	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
11	☺	13	14	15	16	17	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	20	21	22	23	24	25
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	29	☺						27	☺	☺	☺	☺	☺	16/79
20/45							18/63							21/138						
JANUARY							FEBRUARY							MARCH						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			☺	2			1	2	3	4	5	6		1	2	3	4	5	6	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	7	☺	9	10	11	12	13
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	14	☺	16	17	18	19	20	14	15	16	17	18	19	
17	☺	19	20	21	22	23	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31							28						
19/98							19/117							21/138						
APRIL							MAY							JUNE						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			☺	☺	3			1						1	2	3	4	5	6	
4	☺	6	7	8	9	10	2	☺	4	5	6	7	8	6	△	8	9	10	11	12
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	13	14	15	16	17	18	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
25	26	27	28	29	29	29	30	☺						27	28	29	30	29	19/176	4/180
19/157							19/176													

LEGEND						
■	First/Last Day					
☺	Vacation Day					
★	Act 80 Day (No School)					
△	In-Service Day					
◐	Early Dismissal Day					
—	9 Week Interim					
□	End of 9 Weeks					

Month	Date	To Date
August	4	4
September	21	25
October	20	45
November	18	63
December	16	79
January	19	98
February	19	117
March	21	138
April	19	157
May	19	176
June	4	180

August 17-20	Teacher In-Service Days
August 24	Teacher In-Service
August 26	First Day of School
September 7	Labor Day - No School
October 9	Teacher In-Service Day
October 12	Columbus Day - No School
November 13	Parent-Teacher Conferences
November 13	ACT 80 Day - Teacher In-Service
November 25	Noon Dismissal Day
Nov. 26 - 31	Thanksgiving Vacation
December 22	Noon Dismissal Day
Dec. 23 - Jan. 1	Christmas Vacation
January 18	MLKJ Day - No School for Students
Jan. 31 - Feb. 5	Catholic Schools Week
February 12	ACT 80 Day
February 15	Presidents' Day - No School
March 8	No School
April	TerraNova Testing
March 31 - April 5	Easter Vacation
April 30	ACT 80 Day - Teacher CIA Day in Erie
May 3	No School
May 31	Memorial Day - No School
June 3	Eighth Grade Graduation
June 4	Last Day of School - NOON DISMISSAL

K - 8 GRADING PERIODS	
Oct. 28	End of 1st 9 weeks
Jan. 15	End of 2nd 9 weeks
Mar. 19	End of 3rd 9 weeks
June 4	End of 4th 9 weeks

SNOW MAKE-UP DAYS	
Make-up Day #1	- 01/18/2021
Make-up Day #2	- 02/15/2021
Make-up Day #3	- 03/08/2021
Make-up Day #4	- 3/31/2021

NOON DISMISSAL DAYS	
11/25/2020	
12/22/2020	
06/04/2021	

Tardy Bell	8:00 AM
Dismissal	2:25 PM
(Bus Students)	
All Others	2:30 PM